2022.06
Plastic Enclosures
MIT
EN系列
ET系列
ES系列
AS系列

Rated current
PROPERTY / 特 性
How to order
Box : ABS
Terminal Block : PA66
IP 68
IK 08
Light gray / 淺灰 ( RAL 7035 )
Box : –40ºC ~ + 60ºC
Terminal Block : –40°C ~ + 105°C
Box : UL 94-HB
Terminal Block : UL 94 V-0
2.5 mm2 / 4.0mm2
AC 600V
18 / 20A
Option 選配
39P 30P customization100 x 230 x 70
43P 36P customization150 x 250 x 100
B40.01 /
PB30.01
Dimensions Mounting
bracket
Cable
entry
 Number of Positions
(Maximum)
2.5 mm2 4.0 mm2
W x H x D
(Cover included)
Customized Terminal Block Boxes
Page 36
IP68 : Immersion in
1 meter of water for 1 hourIP68
TB-AG-      P-
Number of positions
Applicable Wires (Max.)
E2.5 : 2.5mm2
E4.0 : 4.0mm2
Page 37
Easy installation.
Ingress protection, IP54 - IP66.
A high protection level from water and dust
Ingress protection / 保護等級 :  IP54
Mounting / 安裝 : VH-40 : Ø 17.5mm , VH-60 : Ø 62.5mm
Depth in enclosure / 開關箱裡之深度 :
VH-40 : 11 mm , VH-60 : 11 mm
Material / 原料 : PC 聚碳酸酯
Flammability / 阻燃等級 :  UL94 V-0
UV Resistant / 抗紫外線 : UL746C ( f1 ) , ⊿E9.07 @ 1000h
Temperature range / 溫度範圍 : - 40℃ ~ + 85 ℃
Dimensions / 尺寸 : VH-40 : 24X42 mm , VH-60 : 75X75 mm